Spex® Jenway® 72 Series Spectrophotometers Continued

Accessories

Code Alt Ref
SPE2234 83056-79
CON1236 37702
SPE2232 725201
SPE3514 430204
SPE3518 430005
SPE3520 430304
SPR4682 437071

Description
External printer

Replacement paper roll for printer

Heated cell 10 x 10 cuvette holder with UK, EU and US power leads

Single cuvette holder, 10 x 10mm

Adjustable path length cuvette holder, 10 to 100mm
Micro cuvette holder with adjustable aperture

Test tube holder, 16/24mm

Spex® Jenway® 73 Series
Spectrophotometers

spex

jenway

These 73 series single beam spectrophotometers have improved optics resulting in a
narrow spectral bandwidth of 5Snm and absorbance range of -0.3 to 2.5A. All models
feature measurement modes for absorbance, % transmittance, and concentration.

Advanced models add spectrum scanning, quantitation, and kinetics.

e lcon driven software and easy to use navigation system provide intuitive usability

e Autologging capabilities enable repeat measurements of the same sample with a
selected time interval

e Minimal footprint with large graphical display

e Bandwidth: 5nm

e Absorbance: -0.3 to 2.5A

e Wavelength accuracy: +2.0nm

e Wavelength reproducibility: £0.5nm
e Dims, wxdxh: 280 x 220 x 400mm

Code Alt Ref
SPE4600 730001
SPE4620 730501
SPE4640 731001
SPE4660 731501

Accessories

Code Alt Ref
SPE4668 660101
SPE4670 735401
SPE4672 735201
SPE4674 735301
SPE4676 735701
SPE3514 630204
SPE3518 630005
SPR4682 637071
SPE3520 430304
SPR4686 736201
SPR4688 735601
SPR4690 735001

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464

Model Description

Light Source

7300 Visible scanning spectrophotometer Tungsten halogen
7305 UV/visible scanning spectrophotometer Xenon

7310 Advanced visible scanning spectrophotometer Tungsten halogen
7315 Advanced UV/visible scanning spectrophotometer  Xenon
Description

Internal printer

Automatic 8 position cuvette holder

Sipper pump

Peltier

Combined sipper/peltier

Single cuvette holder, 10 x 10mm

Adjustable path length cuvette holder, 10 to 100mm
Test tube holder, 16/24mm

Micro cuvette holder with adjustable aperture
Water heated 10 x 10mm path length cuvette holder
Boiling tube holder

Dust cover
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Price
£461.00

£8.00
£522.00
£147.00
£147.00
£146.00
£277.00

N2
VE?RS V;lAR /a# '4 ; M

3 year warranty, 1 year on the tungsten lamp

Wavelength Range, nm
320 - 1000
198 - 1000
320 - 1000
198 - 1000

www.scientificlabs.co.uk

Price
£2488.00
£3162.00
£2870.00
£3817.00

Price
€464.00
£1305.00
£1471.00
£905.00
£1732.00
£147.00
£147.00
£277.00
£146.00
£525.00
£237.00
£87.00
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