Spex® Jenway® 72 Series Spectrophotometers Continued



Accessories

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Price
SPE2234	83056-79	External printer	£461.00
CON1236	37702	Replacement paper roll for printer	£8.00
SPE2232	725201	Heated cell 10 x 10 cuvette holder with UK, EU and US power leads	£522.00
SPE3514	630204	Single cuvette holder, 10 x 10mm	£147.00
SPE3518	630005	Adjustable path length cuvette holder, 10 to 100mm	£147.00
SPE3520	630304	Micro cuvette holder with adjustable aperture	£146.00
SPR4682	637071	Test tube holder, 16/24mm	£277.00

Spex® Jenway® 73 Series Spectrophotometers



These 73 series single beam spectrophotometers have improved optics resulting in a narrow spectral bandwidth of 5nm and absorbance range of -0.3 to 2.5A. All models feature measurement modes for absorbance, % transmittance, and concentration. Advanced models add spectrum scanning, quantitation, and kinetics.

- Icon driven software and easy to use navigation system provide intuitive usability
- Autologging capabilities enable repeat measurements of the same sample with a selected time interval
- Minimal footprint with large graphical display
- Bandwidth: 5nm
- Absorbance: -0.3 to 2.5A
- Wavelength accuracy: ±2.0nm
- Wavelength reproducibility: ±0.5nm
- Dims, w x d x h: 280 x 220 x 400mm



3 year warranty, 1 year on the tungsten lamp

Code	Alt Ref	Model	Description	Light Source	Wavelength Range, nm	Price
SPE4600	730001	7300	Visible scanning spectrophotometer	Tungsten halogen	320 - 1000	£2488.00
SPE4620	730501	7305	UV/visible scanning spectrophotometer	Xenon	198 - 1000	£3162.00
SPE4640	731001	7310	Advanced visible scanning spectrophotometer	Tungsten halogen	320 - 1000	£2870.00
SPE4660	731501	7315	Advanced UV/visible scanning spectrophotometer	Xenon	198 - 1000	£3817.00

Accessories

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Price
SPE4668	660101	Internal printer	£464.00
SPE4670	735401	Automatic 8 position cuvette holder	£1305.00
SPE4672	735201	Sipper pump	£1471.00
SPE4674	735301	Peltier	£905.00
SPE4676	735701	Combined sipper/peltier	£1732.00
SPE3514	630204	Single cuvette holder, 10 x 10mm	£147.00
SPE3518	630005	Adjustable path length cuvette holder, 10 to 100mm	£147.00
SPR4682	637071	Test tube holder, 16/24mm	£277.00
SPE3520	630304	Micro cuvette holder with adjustable aperture	£146.00
SPR4686	736201	Water heated 10 x 10mm path length cuvette holder	£525.00
SPR4688	735601	Boiling tube holder	£237.00
SPR4690	735001	Dust cover	£87.00